Single Phase Systems-North American T982 Series
Enclosure Power Distribution Units (ePDU™)
© 2008 Eaton Corporation. All Rights Reserved. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
www.pulizzi.com • pulizzisales@eaton.com • 800-870-2248 • Fax: 605-334-4999
2
Option 1
A1 = 120V/15A input, 15A outlets
A2 = 120V/20A input, 20A outlets

Optional cable restraint system
KIT-CABLRES-03 (Color Black)
T982 “Design Your Own” part number guide
Optional Current Monitoring
Visit www.pulizzi.com/stock for stock configurations.
RACK MOUNTING
• 19” X 1.72” (1U) x 7.0”
• Width is 17.5” without mounting ears
• 16 gauge steel, color black
• Detachable mounting brackets allow for
several mounting options
POWER INPUT
• Power cable with plug is attached to unit
through the rear panel cable grip
12 NEMA OUTLETS
• Straight blade or twist lock are optional
• Optional cable restraint system with
cable management. P/N: KIT-CABLRES-03
EMI/RFI FILTERING (Optional)
• Filtering is both Common Mode (Line -
Ground) and Differential Mode (Line - Line)
SPIKE/SURGE SUPPRESSION
• Transient voltage surge suppression
prevents damage due to voltage
fluctuations
• Metal Oxide Varistors (MOVs) are
utilized line to line (or neutral)
• MOVs provide long life protection while
withstanding large transients with little
degradation
CURRENT MONITORING (Optional)
• Front panel display shows current draw
of connected equipment
• Two digit display shows current from
0-30 amps with +/- 1 amp accuracy
• Monitor will help to prevent system
overload and ease installation
INDICATOR LIGHT
• One blue LED indicator light per
circuit breaker
• Light illuminates when the circuit
breaker is on and power is present
at the input
BRANCH CIRCUIT PROTECTION
• Electromagnetic circuit breakers to prevent
temperature from affecting the trip point
• UL listed branch circuit breakers are
provided where required by UL 60950-1
standards
T982C1 Front T982C1 Rear
© 2008 Eaton Corporation. All Rights Reserved. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
www.pulizzi.com • pulizzisales@eaton.com • 800-870-2248 • Fax: 605-334-4999
3
T982 Series
Version
Voltage/Current
Input/Output
Circuit
Breakers
Input Connectors
  Straight Blade            Twist Lock
Output Connectors
  Straight Blade           Twist Lock
A1 120V/15A
12A Output
1 pole 15A
A2 120V/20A
16A Output
1 pole 20A
B1 240V/15A
12A Output
2 pole 15A
B2 240V/20A